Boys and Girls Club - NNYSA Basketball
5th - 6th Grade Boys

Team1:
Team 2:
Team 3:
Team4:
Team 5:
Team6:
Team7:
Team 8:
Team9:
Team 10:
Team11:
Team 12:;
Team 13:
Team 14:
Team 15:
Team 16:
Team 17:
Team 18:

Ramon Flores
Shelby Downs
Eddy Yepez

Josh Bradford

Maria Quintero

Joshua Gruber
Bruce Fischer
Paula Ruiz
Curly Thomas
Johan Osorio

John Rentmeister

Kelli Young
Tiffany Eck
Emily Adams
Josh Berg
Shelbie Taylor

Francisco Corral

LaTeasha Hartford

Saturday, November 15,

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

1vs.2

9vs.
10vs. 18
8vs.
3vs.
7 vs.
6 vs.
4vs.
5vs.

Saturday, November 22

11

12
17
13
14
16
15

Practice Tues. & Friday. at 5:00 PM at Southside starting Nov 4th
Practice Tues. 5:00 PM at Southside and Fri. 7:20pm at Flagview starting
Practice Tues. & Wed. at 5:50 PM at Southside starting Nov. 4th

Practice Tues. 5:50 PM at Southside and Thurs. 6:30pm at Flagview start
Practice Tues. 6:40 PM and Friday at 5:00pm at Southside starting Nov. ¢
Practice Thurs. at 7:20pm at Flagview and Fri. 5:00pm at Southside start
Practice Thurs. 6:30pm at Flagview and Fri. 5:50pm at Southside starting
Practice Tue. 6:40pm and Fri. 6:40pm at Southside starting Nov. 4th
Practice Thurs. 7:20pm at Flagview and Fri. 6:40pm at Southside starting
Practice Wed. 5:00pm at Southside and Fri. 7:20pm at Flagview starting
Practice Wed 6:40pm and Thus. 5:00pm at SC Club starting Nov. 5th
Practice Tues. 6:30pm at Sage and Thurs 5:00pm at SC Club starting No
Practice Thurs. 5:50pm at SC Club and Friday 5:50pm at Liberty Peak st
Practice Thurs. 6:30pm and Friday 6:40pm at Liberty Peak starting Nov. ¢
Practice Thurs. 6:30pm and Friday 6:40pm at Liberty Peak starting Nov. ¢
Practice Tues. 6:30pm at Sage and Thurs 5:50pm at SC Club starting No
TBD

TBD

Picture Day At ELko BGC - Arrive 30 minutes early to game.

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

10vs. 11

1vs. 3

9vs.
2 vs.
8vs.
4vs.
7 Vs.

12
18
13
17
14

Game 5th - 6th Boys Sage
Game 5th - 6th Boys Sage
Game 5th - 6th Boys Sage
Game 5th - 6th Boys Sage
Game 5th - 6th Boys Sage
Game 5th - 6th Boys Sage
Game 5th - 6th Boys Sage
Game 5th - 6th Boys Sage
Game 5th - 6th Boys Sage
Game/Pictures 5th - 6th Boys Flagview
Game/Pictures 5th - 6th Boys Flagview
Game/Pictures 5th - 6th Boys Flagview
Game/Pictures 5th - 6th Boys Flagview
Game/Pictures 5th - 6th Boys Flagview
Game/Pictures 5th - 6th Boys Flagview
Game/Pictures 5th - 6th Boys Flagview



3:00 PM 5vs. 16
4:00 PM 6vs. 15

No practices November 24 - 28

Saturday, December 6

8:00 AM 2vs. 3
9:00 AM 10vs. 12
10:00 AM 1vs.4
11:00 AM 9vs. 13
12:00 PM 11vs. 18
1:00 PM 8vs. 14
2:00 PM 5vs. 17
3:00 PM 7vs.15
4:00 PM 6vs. 16

Saturday, December 13

8:00 AM 11vs.12
9:00 AM 2vs. 4
10:00 AM 10vs. 13
11:00 AM 1vs.5
12:00 PM 9vs. 14
1:00 PM 3vs. 18
2:00 PM 8vs. 15
3:00PM 6vs.17
4:00 PM 7vs. 16

Saturday, December 20

8:00 AM 3vs. 4
9:00 AM 11vs. 13
10:00 AM 2vs. 5
11:00 AM 10vs. 14
12:00 PM 1vs.6
1:00 PM 9vs. 15
2:00 PM 12vs. 18
3:00 PM 8vs. 16
4:00 PM 7vs. 17

Game/Pictures
Game/Pictures

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

No practices December 22,2025 - January 2, 2026

Saturday, January 10
8:00 AM

12vs. 13

Game

5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys

5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys

5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys

5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys

5th - 6th Boys

Flagview
Flagview

Liberty Peak
Liberty Peak
Liberty Peak
Liberty Peak
Liberty Peak
Liberty Peak
Liberty Peak
Liberty Peak
Liberty Peak

Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview

Liberty Peak
Liberty Peak
Liberty Peak
Liberty Peak
Liberty Peak
Liberty Peak
Liberty Peak
Liberty Peak
Liberty Peak

Flagview



9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

January 13-17

3vs. 5
11vs. 14
2Vs. 6
10vs. 15
1vs.7
9vs. 16
4vs. 18
8vs. 17

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys
5th - 6th Boys

Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview

Tournament - Brackets will be posted at NNYSA.org on Monday, January 12 at 5:00 PM












