# Boys and Girls Club - NNYSA Basketball 5th - 6th Grade Boys

Team 1:	Ramon Flores	Practice Tues. & Friday. at 5:00 PM at Southside starting Nov 4th
Team 2:	Shelby Downs	Practice Tues. 5:00 PM at Southside and Fri. 7:20pm at Flagview starting
Team 3:	Eddy Yepez	Practice Tues. & Wed. at 5:50 PM at Southside starting Nov. 4th
Team 4:	Josh Bradford	Practice Tues. 5:50 PM at Southside and Thurs. 6:30pm at Flagview start
Team 5:	Maria Quintero	Practice Tues. 6:40 PM and Friday at 5:00pm at Southside starting Nov. 4
Team 6:	Joshua Gruber	Practice Thurs. at 7:20pm at Flagview and Fri. 5:00pm at Southside start
Team 7:	Bruce Fischer	Practice Thurs. 6:30pm at Flagview and Fri. 5:50pm at Southside starting
Team 8:	Paula Ruiz	Practice Tue. 6:40pm and Fri. 6:40pm at Southside starting Nov. 4th
Team 9:	<b>Curly Thomas</b>	Practice Thurs. 7:20pm at Flagview and Fri. 6:40pm at Southside starting
Team 10:	Johan Osorio	Practice Wed. 5:00pm at Southside and Fri. 7:20pm at Flagview starting
Team 11:	John Rentmeister	Practice Wed 6:40pm and Thus. 5:00pm at SC Club starting Nov. 5th
Team 12:	Kelli Young	Practice Tues. 6:30pm at Sage and Thurs 5:00pm at SC Club starting No
Team 13:	Tiffany Eck	Practice Thurs. 5:50pm at SC Club and Friday 5:50pm at Liberty Peak sta
Team 14:	<b>Emily Adams</b>	Practice Thurs. 6:30pm and Friday 6:40pm at Liberty Peak starting Nov. (
Team 15:	Josh Berg	Practice Thurs. 6:30pm and Friday 6:40pm at Liberty Peak starting Nov. (
Team 16:	Shelbie Taylor	Practice Tues. 6:30pm at Sage and Thurs 5:50pm at SC Club starting No
Team 17:	Francisco Corral	TBD
Team 18:	LaTeasha Hartford	TBD

## Saturday, November 15,

8:00 AM	1 vs. 2	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Sage
9:00 AM	9 vs. 11	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Sage
10:00 AM	10 vs. 18	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Sage
11:00 AM	8 vs. 12	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Sage
12:00 PM	3 vs. 17	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Sage
1:00 PM	7 vs. 13	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Sage
2:00 PM	6 vs. 14	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Sage
3:00 PM	4 vs. 16	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Sage
4:00 PM	5 vs. 15	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Sage

## Saturday, November 22

## Picture Day At Elko BGC - Arrive 30 minutes early to game.

8:00 AM	10 vs. 11	Game/Pictures	5th - 6th Boys	Flagview
9:00 AM	1 vs. 3	Game/Pictures	5th - 6th Boys	Flagview
10:00 AM	9 vs. 12	Game/Pictures	5th - 6th Boys	Flagview
11:00 AM	2 vs. 18	Game/Pictures	5th - 6th Boys	Flagview
12:00 PM	8 vs. 13	Game/Pictures	5th - 6th Boys	Flagview
1:00 PM	4 vs. 17	Game/Pictures	5th - 6th Boys	Flagview
2:00 PM	7 vs. 14	Game/Pictures	5th - 6th Boys	Flagview

3:00 PM	5 vs. 16	Game/Pictures	5th - 6th Boys	Flagview	
4:00 PM	6 vs. 15	Game/Pictures	5th - 6th Boys	Flagview	
No practices Nove	mber 24 - 28				
Saturday, Decemb		0	Eth Oth Davis	I ile a mir . Da a la	
8:00 AM	2 vs. 3	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Liberty Peak	
9:00 AM	10 vs. 12	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Liberty Peak	
10:00 AM	1 vs. 4	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Liberty Peak	
11:00 AM	9 vs. 13	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Liberty Peak	
12:00 PM	11 vs. 18	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Liberty Peak	
1:00 PM	8 vs. 14	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Liberty Peak	
2:00 PM	5 vs. 17	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Liberty Peak	
3:00 PM	7 vs. 15	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Liberty Peak	
4:00 PM	6 vs. 16	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Liberty Peak	
Saturday Dogomb	or 12				
Saturday, Decemb 8:00 AM	11 vs. 12	Game	5th 6th Dove	Flaguiou	
9:00 AM	2 vs. 4	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Flagview	
			5th - 6th Boys	Flagview	
10:00 AM	10 vs. 13	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Flagview	
11:00 AM	1 vs. 5	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Flagview	
12:00 PM	9 vs. 14	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Flagview	
1:00 PM	3 vs. 18	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Flagview 	
2:00 PM	8 vs. 15	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Flagview	
3:00 PM	6 vs. 17	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Flagview	
4:00 PM	7 vs. 16	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Flagview	
Saturday, Decemb	er 20				
8:00 AM	3 vs. 4	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Liberty Peak	
9:00 AM	11 vs. 13	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Liberty Peak	
10:00 AM	2 vs. 5	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Liberty Peak	
11:00 AM	10 vs. 14	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Liberty Peak	
12:00 PM	1 vs. 6	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Liberty Peak	
1:00 PM	9 vs. 15	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Liberty Peak	
2:00 PM	12 vs. 18	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Liberty Peak	
3:00 PM	8 vs. 16	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Liberty Peak	
4:00 PM	7 vs. 17	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Liberty Peak	
4.00 i i'i	/ V3. 1/	Junic	our our boys	LIDCITY I GAR	
No practices December 22, 2025 - January 2, 2026					
Saturday, January 10					
0.00 414		0	Eth Oth Davis	Floorieu	

8:00 AM

12 vs. 13

Game

5th - 6th Boys

Flagview

9:00 AM	3 vs. 5	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Flagview
10:00 AM	11 vs. 14	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Flagview
11:00 AM	2 vs. 6	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Flagview
12:00 PM	10 vs. 15	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Flagview
1:00 PM	1 vs. 7	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Flagview
2:00 PM	9 vs. 16	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Flagview
3:00 PM	4 vs. 18	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Flagview
4:00 PM	8 vs. 17	Game	5th - 6th Boys	Flagview

# <u>January 13 - 17</u>

Tournament - Brackets will be posted at NNYSA.org on Monday, January 12 at 5:00 PM